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44 2025 CHENGDU

CSU Natatorium Finswimming

Men's Surface Relay 4x50m

SUN 10 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 18:01
Results
Event Number 8
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 1:00.50 GER - GERMANY Olsztyn (POL) 19 JUL 2025
WG 1:01.13 COL - COLOMBIA Birmingham (USA) 8 JUL 2022
Rank Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m Time Be";"i'::
1 6 GER - GERMANY 59.35 WR
POSCHART Max 0.90 15.00 (1) 15.00
LOSSNER Niklas Heiko 14.57 (1) 29.57
MOERSTEDT Justus 14.78 (1) 44.35
LEIPOLD Marek 15.00
2 7 UKR - UKRAINE 1:00.26 +0.91
SMISHCHENKO Serhii 0.86 15.56 (4) 15.56
KUZMENKO Oleksandr 15.00 (2) 30.56
YELISIEIEV Davyd 14.56 (2)45.12
ZAKHAROV Oleksii 15.14
3 4 COL -COLOMBIA 1:00.36 +1.01
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 0.83 15.55 (3) 15.55
DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 15.12 (4) 30.67
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 14.63 (3)45.30
OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 15.06
4 5 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA 1:00.71 +1.36
SHIN Myeongjun 0.77 15.46 (2) 15.46
LEE Dong Jin 15.13 (3) 30.59
JANG Hyoungho 15.50 (4) 46.09
KWON Namho 14.62
5 8 GRE - GREECE 1:01.52 +2.17
MYLONAKIS Anastasios 0.84 16.15 (5) 16.15
PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 15.11 (5) 31.26
GIASEMIS Leonidas 15.07 (5) 46.33
KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 15.19
6 2 FRA-FRANCE 1:02.25 +2.90
DURAGER Tom 0.81 16.46 (6) 16.46
ALLAIN Gabryel 15.00 (6) 31.46
PRUDHOMME Vincent 15.51 (6) 46.97
ZUGMEYER Colas 15.28
7 1 HUN - HUNGARY 1:04.47 +5.12
MOZSAR Istvan Alex 0.83 16.47 (7) 16.47
KISS Nandor 16.14 (7) 32.61
CSEPLO Kelen 15.81 (7) 48.42
BUKOR Adam 16.05
3 CHN - PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA DSQ
GUAN Hanzhi
WU Enxi
WANG Zhihao
ZHANG Sigian
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time WG World Games Record WR World Record
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